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Report Samples
Appendix I

This section contains representative samples of the reports available in your 
Job Cost module.  

Samples of the following reports are included.

• Job Field Report Register
• Job Posting Register
• Daily Overhead Allocation Register
• Daily Job Transaction Register
• Daily Transaction Register
• Job Billing Selection Register
• Job Invoice
• Job Billing Register
• Tax Journal Summary
• Job Estimate
• Job Estimate Memo
• Job Estimate Materials Report
• Job Estimate by Cost Code Report
• Job Masterfile Listing
• Job Memo
• Job Field Report Worksheet
• Job Schedule Report
• Job Analysis Report
• Work in Process Report
• Job Cost Code Detail Report
• Subcontractor Analysis Report
• Job Billing History Report
• Job Billing Recap Report
• Job Profitability Report
• Monthly Overhead Allocation Report
• Job Close-Out Report
• Job Transaction Detail Report
• General Ledger Posting Recap
• Job Masterfile History Listing
• Job Transaction Detail History Report
Report Samples
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Job Field Report Register

Edwardson Electric Company 
 JOB FIELD REPORT REGISTER

 App Date: 05/31/03 User: John Smith 

 Sys Date: 05/31/03 / 8:48 am Page: 1 

JOB NO.       COST                    ESTIMATED                ESTIMATED                 CALC     ADD UNITS      REPORTD     DATE
  COST CODE  TYPE  VENDOR NO. U/M      COST        JTD COST      UNITS      JTD UNITS     % CMPLT   COMPLETED     % CMPLT   REPORTED

EEC2140   Saddleback-Hospital Remo     156,965.00    18,204.55                            11.60%                   60.00%    05/15/03
  100-010-000   L              HOUR          .00          .00      0.0000      0.0000      .00% C     25.0000     60.00%    05/31/03
  100-010-001   L              HOUR          .00          .00      0.0000      0.0000      .00% C     50.0000     60.00%    05/31/03
  100-010-001   S   01-J&J              2,000.00     2,100.55                           105.03% C                100.00%    05/12/03
  100-099-000   O                            .00          .00                              .00% C                 60.00%    05/31/03
  200-000-000   L              HOUR     4,000.00     1,000.00    160.0000     40.0000    25.00% C     10.0000     25.00%    05/15/03
  200-000-000   M              FEET     2,500.00     2,250.00  2,500.0000  2,000.0000    80.00% U     40.0000     95.00%    05/15/03
  200-090-000   B                            .00          .00                              .00% C                   .00%    05/31/03
  200-099-000   O                       1,000.00       650.00                            65.00% C                 65.00%    05/31/03
  300-000-000   L              HOUR     2,500.00     1,600.00    100.0000     64.0000    64.00% C     25.0000     65.00%    05/15/03
  300-090-000   B                         250.00        50.00                            20.00% C                 25.00%    05/31/03
  300-099-000   O                         400.00       365.00                            91.25% C                 90.00%    05/31/03
  400-020-000   L              HOUR     1,000.00       400.00     40.0000     16.0000    40.00% C     50.0000     50.00%    05/20/03
  400-030-000   L              HOUR     2,000.00     1,800.00     80.0000     72.0000    90.00% C     20.0000     80.00%    05/25/03
  400-030-000   M              EACH     5,000.00     1,750.00    100.0000     15.0000    15.00% U     25.0000     45.00%    05/25/03
  400-040-000   L              HOUR     2,000.00       800.00     80.0000     32.0000    40.00% C      5.0000     35.00%    05/25/03
  400-040-000   M              EACH       500.00       250.00    500.0000    250.0000    50.00% U      5.0000     20.00%    05/25/03
  400-050-000   S   01-COCHRAN HOUR     3,440.00     1,745.00    132.0000     71.0000    50.73% C     35.0000     45.00%    05/01/03
  400-090-000   B                         200.00       110.00                            55.00% C                 20.00%    05/31/03
  400-099-000   O                       2,000.00     1,509.00                            75.45% C                 20.00%    05/31/03
  500-010-000   L              HOUR       500.00          .00     20.0000      0.0000      .00% C      5.0000     10.00%    05/31/03

SRV666   Saddleback-Hospital Remo            .00          .00                              .00%                     .00%    05/15/03
  100-010-000   L              Hour           .00          .00      0.0000      0.0000      .00% U      5.0000     25.00%    05/31/03
Report Samples
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Job Posting Register 
Direct Cost Postings

Edwardson Electric Company 
 JOB POSTING REGISTER

DIRECT COST POSTINGS - REGISTER NO: JC-0001 

 App Date: 05/31/03 User: John Smith 

 Sys Date: 05/31/03 / 9:15 am Page: 1 

                        COST                                POSTING       DEBIT
  JOB NO.    COST CODE   TYPE  VENDOR NO.     REFERENCE       DATE      G/L ACCOUNT   U/M    UNIT COST         UNITS       EXTENSION

BATCH: 0002026                                     CREDIT G/L ACCOUNT:   201-00-00

  EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel        COMMENT: Concrete Coring     
            400-050-000    S   01-COCHRAN     2957          05/31/03     144-00-00      HOUR      20.0000        8.2500        165.00 
  EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel        COMMENT: Concrete Coring     
            200-000-000    M                  tmlog 5/15     05/31/03     143-00-00      FEET       1.0000      500.0000        500.00 
  EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel        COMMENT: Fluorescent Fixtures
            400-030-000    M                  tmlog 5/15     05/31/03     143-00-00      EACH      50.0000       20.0000      1,000.00 
  EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel        COMMENT: Transformer         
            600-020-000    M                  tmlog 5/15     05/31/03     143-00-00      Each     1000.0000        1.0000      1,000.00 
                                                                                                                       
                                                                                           BATCH NUMBER 0002026 TOTAL:    2,665.00 
                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                         REPORT TOTAL:    2,665.00 
Report Samples
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Job Posting Register 
Billing Postings

Edwardson Electric Company 
 JOB POSTING REGISTER

BILLING POSTINGS - REGISTER NO: JC-0003 

 App Date: 05/31/03 User: John Smith 

 Sys Date: 05/31/03 / 12:38 pm Page: 1 

                                                            POSTING      CREDIT
  JOB NO.    DESCRIPTION                       REFERENCE       DATE      G/L ACCOUNT              RET %    BILL AMOUNT    RETENTION

BATCH: 0003004                                      DEBIT G/L ACCOUNT:   105-00-00

  EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel        COMMENT: Progress Bill       
                                             Inv 7251      05/31/03     401-00-00                  20.00%      1,000.00        200.00 
  SRV6430    Taylor/Dunn - T&M Contract         COMMENT: T & M 05/01/2003    
                                             Inv 7252      05/31/03     402-00-00                    .00%        545.00           .00 
  SRV5880    Simmons Title-Relocation           COMMENT: Service Contract    
                                             Inv 7253      05/31/03     402-00-00                    .00%        750.00           .00 
  EEC4575    Coldwell-Tenant Improvement        COMMENT: Building Permits    
                                             Inv 7254      05/31/03     401-00-00                  10.00%      2,500.00        250.00 
                                                                                                            
                                                                             BATCH NUMBER 0003004 TOTAL:    4,795.00        450.00 
                                                                                                            
                                                                                           REPORT TOTAL:    4,795.00        450.00 
Report Samples
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Daily Overhead Allocation Register

Edwardson Electric Company 
 DAILY OVERHEAD ALLOCATION REGISTER

REGISTER NO: OA-0002 

 App Date: 05/31/03 User: John Smith 

 Sys Date: 05/31/03 / 1:06 pm Page: 1 

POSTINGS FOR:   05/31/03

        JOB                           OVERHEAD                                                     APPLIED FROM               OVERHD     OVERHEAD                                                                                                             G/L ACCOUNTS
SOURCE  NUMBER   COST CODE   TYPE   COST TYPE             COST AMOUNT     RATE       AMOUNT          DEBIT         CREDIT

  JC     EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel     JOB TYPE:   001
                 100-099-000    O    O Overhead             10,850.00    20.0000%       2,170.00   146-00-00     715-00-00
                 200-099-000    O    O Overhead                500.00    20.0000%         100.00   146-00-00     715-00-00
                                                                    
                                 JOB EEC2140 TOTAL:         11,350.00                  2,270.00 

        EEC3350    Nexus-17th Floor Buildout       JOB TYPE:   001
                 100-099-000    O    O Overhead             11,650.00    20.0000%       2,330.00   146-00-00     715-00-00
                                                                    
                                 JOB EEC3350 TOTAL:         11,650.00                  2,330.00 

        EEC3550    Koll-Savi Ranch Project         JOB TYPE:   001
                 100-099-000    O    O Overhead                800.00    20.0000%         160.00   146-00-00     715-00-00
                                                                    
                                 JOB EEC3550 TOTAL:            800.00                    160.00 

        EEC4220    Simmons Title - Remodel         JOB TYPE:   001
                 100-099-000    O    O Overhead              1,000.00    20.0000%         200.00   146-00-00     715-00-00
                                                                    
                                 JOB EEC4220 TOTAL:          1,000.00                    200.00 

        EEC4575    Coldwell-Tenant Improvement     JOB TYPE:   001
                 200-099-000    O    O Overhead                500.00    20.0000%         100.00   146-00-00     715-00-00
                 300-099-000    O    O Overhead                437.50    20.0000%          87.50   146-00-00     715-00-00
                                                                    
                                 JOB EEC4575 TOTAL:            937.50                    187.50 
                                                                    
                                   SOURCE JC TOTAL:         25,737.50                  5,147.50 
                                                                    
                                    05/31/03 TOTAL:         25,737.50                  5,147.50 
                                                                    
                                      REPORT TOTAL:         25,737.50                  5,147.50 
Report Samples
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Daily Job Transaction Register

Edwardson Electric Company 
 DAILY JOB TRANSACTION REGISTER

 App Date: 05/31/03 User: John Smith 

 Sys Date: 05/31/03 / 1:18 pm Page: 1 

POSTINGS FOR:   05/31/03

        JOB                  COST  VENDOR
SOURCE  NUMBER   COST CODE   TYPE  NUMBER      REFERENCE/POSTING REMARKS                    UNIT COST      UNITS          DOLLARS

  JC     EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel     
                 200-000-000    M               0002026   tmlog 5/15 Concrete Coring           1.0000      500.0000         500.00 

                 400-030-000    M               0002026   tmlog 5/15 Fluorescent Fixtures      50.0000       20.0000       1,000.00 

                 400-040-000    M               0002028   924-SC     Material Additions       30.0000        5.0000         150.00 

                 400-050-000    S   01-COCHRAN  0002026   2957       Concrete Coring          20.0000        8.2500         165.00 

                 600-020-000    M               0002026   tmlog 5/15 Transformer           1,000.0000        1.0000       1,000.00 
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                 JOB EEC2140 TOTAL:                      2,815.00 

        EEC4220    Simmons Title - Remodel         
                 600-030-000    E               0002028   928-SC     Installation              1.0000      525.0000         525.00 
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                 JOB EEC4220 TOTAL:                        525.00 

        EEC4575    Coldwell-Tenant Improvement     
                 200-000-000    M               0002028   932-SC     Piping                    1.0000    1,000.0000       1,000.00 
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                 JOB EEC4575 TOTAL:                      1,000.00 
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                   SOURCE JC TOTAL:                      4,340.00 
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                    05/31/03 TOTAL:                      4,340.00 
                                                                                                                    
                                                                                      REPORT TOTAL:                      4,340.00 
Report Samples
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Daily Transaction Register

Edwardson Electric Company 
 DAILY TRANSACTION REGISTER

 App Date: 05/31/03 User: John Smith 

 Sys Date: 05/31/03 / 12:41 pm Page: 1 

POSTINGS FOR: 05/31/03

SOURCE
JOURNAL  G/L ACCT                                       POSTING COMMENT                                 DEBIT           CREDIT

JB - 0001   105-00-00     Accounts Receivable              J/C JOB BILLING - 05/31/03                   31,165.18 
         106-00-00     Retention Receivables            J/C JOB BILLING - 05/31/03                    6,835.00 
         141-00-00     Work in Process - Labor          JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV6250                            362.50 
         143-00-00     Work in Process - Material       JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV5000                             78.76 
         143-00-00     Work in Process - Material       JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV6250                          2,390.00 
         146-00-00     Work in Process - Overhead       JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV6250                            392.50 
         245-00-00     Sales Tax Payable                J/C JOB BILLING - 05/31/03                                        5.67 
         249-00-00     Deferred Income                  J/C JOB BILLING - 05/31/03                                   37,175.00 
         402-00-00     Revenue - Time & Materials       J/C JOB BILLING - 05/31/03                                      819.51 
         451-00-00     Field Labor                      JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV6250            362.50 
         453-00-00     Materials                        JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV5000             78.76 
         453-00-00     Materials                        JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV6250          2,390.00 
         456-00-00     Overhead                         JOB BILLING WIP UPDATE, JOB: SRV6250            392.50 
                                                                                                
                                                                        JOURNAL 0001 TOTALS:        41,223.94       41,223.94 
                                                                                                
                                                                           SOURCE JB TOTALS:        41,223.94       41,223.94 
                                                                                                
                                                                            05/31/03 TOTALS:        41,223.94       41,223.94 
                                                                                                
Report Samples
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Job Billing Selection Register

Edwardson Electric Company 
 JOB BILLING SELECTION REGISTER

 App Date: 05/31/03 User: John Smith 

 Sys Date: 05/31/03 / 9:22 am Page: 1 

JOB NO.    DESCRIPTION

EEC2140    Saddleback-Hospital Remodel     CUSTOMER: 01 - SADDLE   Saddleback Community Hospital  TYPE:  001     BILL DATE:  05/31/03
           MNGR: ELLIOTT     BILL MTHD:  FIXED   RET RATE:   20.00%   TERMS: 01   SP:  0200   COMM RATE:    2.50%  INV DATE:  05/31/03
           REV CONT:    36,450.00             ACT % CMPLT:   60.00%               BILLABLE:      3,300.00       INV NO:  0002539 - IN
           REV EST:    156,965.00            CALC % CMPLT:   11.60%              SALES TAX:           .00 
           JTD COST:    18,204.55    BILLED TO DATE:      18,570.00              RETENTION:        660.00     INV TOTAL:     2,640.00 

EEC3550    Koll-Savi Ranch Project         CUSTOMER: 01 - KOLL     Koll Development Company      TYPE:  001     BILL DATE:  05/31/03
           MNGR: ELLIOTT     BILL MTHD:  FIXED   RET RATE:   20.00%   TERMS: 01   SP:  0100   COMM RATE:    2.00%  INV DATE:  05/31/03
           REV CONT:   325,000.00             ACT % CMPLT:   12.50%               BILLABLE:     30,875.00       INV NO:  0002540 - IN
           REV EST:    262,600.00            CALC % CMPLT:   14.46%              SALES TAX:           .00 
           JTD COST:    37,982.50    BILLED TO DATE:       9,750.00              RETENTION:      6,175.00     INV TOTAL:    24,700.00 

EEC4220    Simmons Title - Remodel         CUSTOMER: 01 - SIMMONS  SIMMONS TITLE COMPANY         TYPE:  001     BILL DATE:  05/31/03
           MNGR: STEVENS     BILL MTHD:  FIXED   RET RATE:     .00%   TERMS: 01   SP:  0100   COMM RATE:    2.00%  INV DATE:  05/31/03
           REV CONT:     3,000.00             ACT % CMPLT:  100.00%               BILLABLE:      3,000.00       INV NO:  0002549 - IN
           REV EST:      2,332.50            CALC % CMPLT:  100.32%              SALES TAX:           .00 
           JTD COST:     2,340.00    BILLED TO DATE:            .00              RETENTION:           .00     INV TOTAL:     3,000.00 

EEC4575    Coldwell-Tenant Improvement     CUSTOMER: 01 - COLDWEL  Coldwell Banker               TYPE:  001     BILL DATE:  05/31/03
           MNGR: WILLIAMS    BILL MTHD:  FIXED   RET RATE:   20.00%   TERMS: 01   SP:  0100   COMM RATE:    2.00%  INV DATE:  05/31/03